11/17/2017 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
n (/NIRFIndia/Home)

S — 1

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-24449
Institute Name: Aditya Degree College, Gajuwaka

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 560 410 0 --

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years 145 256 401 395 6 0 106 295 285 0 0 116
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) O 0 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2013-14) 0 0 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O (2016-17) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
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Financial Year

utiliged éuiibunt

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expgpdituepnpyildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

167407 (Five lakhs eight
thousand sevone lakh sixt seven
thousand four hundred and
seven only )

578190 (five lakh and seventy
eight thousand and one
hundred and ninty )

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

4828150 (forty eight lakhs
twenty eight thousand one
hundred and fifty only)

0 (zero)

50000 (fifty thousand only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
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utiligeéd viount

Utilised Amount

508077 (Five lakhs eight
thousand seventy seven)

633420 (six lakhs thirty three
thousand four hundred and
twenty ony)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

1338450 (thirteen lakhs and
thirty eight thousand four
hundred and fifty only )

0 (zero)

20000 (twenty thousand only)

utiliged Arrount

Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (ZERO)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 P SWETHA 22 Lecturer

2 B VENKATA 37 Lecturer
LAKSHMI

3 CH NAVEENA 21 Lecturer

4 D LAKSHMI 25 Lecturer

5 G K PRASAD 60 Lecturer

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
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Qualification Experience
(In Months)

MBA 5

M.A 144

M.Sc(Phy) 6

B.Tech 36

B.COM 432

Is Currently working
Associated with institution?
Last Year

No Yes

Yes Yes

No Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

30-05- -
2017

01-06- -
2015

01-06- -
2017

20-08- -
2016

06-09- -
2016

No
No

No

Association
type

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

G NARESH
G SATYA
LAKSHMI

GANGA
BHAVANI

JYOTHSNA P
K JAGADEESH
KUMAR

K MEGHANA
KUSUMA G

L SRILATHA
M A ANISH
KUMAR

m china vasu
M GANESH
KUMAR

M SATYA RAO
N H SATISH

KUMAR

N V'S SUBBA
LAKSHMI

NUKA RAJU V

P JAYADEVI

P KRISHNA
RAO

P MOUNIKA
p

PADMAVATHI
P Pradeep
kumar

P PRAMOD

P RAMESH

P SREENU

23

24

23

34

31

23

30

22

26

34

48

37

24

33

39

36

32

23

29

38

27

32

26
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Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MBA

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Tech

M.COM

MBA

MSc(Mathematics)

M.A

MCA

M.Tech

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.LISc

M.A

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Sc.

48

120

120

30

72

132

312

156

36

132

168

108

48

24

30

180

84

108

48

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

03-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2017

05-06-
2017

15-05-
2015

04-06-
2011

06-09-
2016

06-06-
2011

24-06-
2014

21-11-
2016

20-07-
2017

03-06-
2014

15-05-
2013

28-06-
2015

16-06-
2017

01-06-
2006

28-06-
2017

16-06-
2016

26-05-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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29 SRSYRAU
DASARI

30  SSREENU
31 SSUJATHA
32 SOWJANYA
33 TVANITHA
34 TVB CHANDRA

SEKHAR

35 VENKATA
RAVALI D

¢/ | agree

30

21

35

27

22

43

23

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
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M.Tech

M.A

M.A

M.A

MSc(Mathematics)

MSc(Mathematics)

MSc(Mathematics)

108

12

108

24

12

204

24

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

30-05-
2017

23-06-
2015

05-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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