

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-24449

Institute Name: Aditya Degree College, Gajuwaka

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	560	410	0			

## Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	145	256	401	395	6	0	106	295	285	0	0	116

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	- 1													
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies					
(2012-13)	0	0	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0					
(2013-14)	0	0	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0					
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0					

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

ncial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
------------	---------	---------	---------

Financial Year	Utili <b>201 A-117</b> ount	Utili <b>2015</b> A16ount	Utili <b>2@d A</b> ff <b>f</b> ount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	ccluding expenditure on buildings)	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	167407 (Five lakhs eight thousand sevone lakh sixt seven thousand four hundred and seven only)	508077 (Five lakhs eight thousand seventy seven )	0 (zero)
New Equipment for Laboratories	578190 (five lakh and seventy eight thousand and one hundred and ninty )	633420 (six lakhs thirty three thousand four hundred and twenty ony)	0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	4828150 (forty eight lakhs twenty eight thousand one hundred and fifty only )	1338450 (thirteen lakhs and thirty eight thousand four hundred and fifty only )	0 (ZERO)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	50000 (fifty thousand only)	20000 (twenty thousand only)	0 (zero)

# PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

# Faculty Details

											1
Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	P SWETHA	22	Lecturer	Female	МВА	5	No	Yes	30-05- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
2	B VENKATA LAKSHMI	37	Lecturer	Female	M.A	144	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
3	CH NAVEENA	21	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	6	No	Yes	01-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
4	D LAKSHMI	25	Lecturer	Female	B.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	20-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
5	G K PRASAD	60	Lecturer	Male	B.COM	432	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual

					I					
6	G NARESH	23	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	6	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
7	G SATYA LAKSHMI	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
8	GANGA BHAVANI	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
9	JYOTHSNA P	34	Lecturer	Female	MBA	120	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
10	K JAGADEESH KUMAR	31	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	120	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
11	K MEGHANA	23	Lecturer	Female	M.A	6	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
12	KUSUMA G	30	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	30	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
13	L SRILATHA	22	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	5	No	Yes	05-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
14	M A ANISH KUMAR	26	Lecturer	Male	MBA	72	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
15	m china vasu	34	Lecturer	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	132	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractua
16	M GANESH KUMAR	48	Lecturer	Male	M.A	312	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
17	M SATYA RAO	37	Lecturer	Male	MCA	156	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractua
18	N H SATISH KUMAR	24	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractua
19	N V S SUBBA LAKSHMI	33	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	132	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
20	NUKA RAJU V	39	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	168	No	Yes	20-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
21	P JAYADEVI	36	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	108	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractua
22	P KRISHNA RAO	32	Lecturer	Male	M.LISc	48	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractua
23	P MOUNIKA	23	Lecturer	Female	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
24	P PADMAVATHI	29	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	30	No	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
25	P Pradeep kumar	38	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.Tech	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006	 Adhoc / Contractua
26	P PRAMOD	27	Lecturer	Male	B.Tech	84	No	Yes	28-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
27	P RAMESH	32	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
28	P SREENU	26	Lecturer	Male	B.Sc.	48	No	Yes	26-05- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual

29	S R S Y RAJU DASARI	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
30	S SREENU	21	Lecturer	Male	M.A	12	No	Yes	30-05- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
31	S SUJATHA	35	Lecturer	Female	M.A	108	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
32	SOWJANYA	27	Lecturer	Female	M.A	24	No	Yes	05-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	T VANITHA	22	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
34	TVB CHANDRA SEKHAR	43	Lecturer	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	204	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
35	VENKATA RAVALI D	23	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual

